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Wellness and Health Promotion Committee

Members 2006 - 2007

Director of Student Health Services
Coordinator of Disability Services

Director of Counseling and Student Development
Center

Director of Athletics and Recreation
Director of Housing and Residence Llfe
Director of Human Performance Lab
Chief of Safety and Security

Faculty representative of Art Therapy
(Appointed by Dean of CCAM)

Faculty representative of Health and Physical
Education
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Faculty representative of Music Therapy
(Appointed by Dean of CCAM)

Faculty representative of Nursing and Public
Administration
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Faculty representative of Nutrition and Dietetics
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Faculty representative of Physician Assistant
Program
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Faculty representative of Social Work
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Faculty representative of Speech-Language
Pathology
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Student representative of Art Therapy
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Student representative of Health and Physical
Education
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Ms. Carmel Williams (Chair)
Mr. Christopher T. Moy
Dr. Jacklyn R. Leitzel

Dr. Mary Jo Gunning

Ms. Andrea Kay DiMattia
Dr. Kenneth W. Rundell
Mr. Joseph Ross

TBA

Ms. Shelby Yeager

TBA

Dr. Sue Perdew

Dr. Marianne E. Borja

Dr. Karen E. Arscott
(when absent, delegated to Ms. Lori E.
Swanchak)

Dr. Doris Chechotka-
McQuade

Vijay Ramachandra

TBA

TBA

Ex officio
Ex officio
Ex officio

Ex officio
Ex officio
Ex officio
Ex officio
2006-08 y

2004-06
2006-08 y

2006-08 y

2005-07 y

1992-94
1994-96
1996-98
1998-00
2002-02
2002-04
2004-06
2006-08 y

2004-06
2006-08 y

2005-07 y

2006-08 y

2006-07

2006-07
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Student representative of Music Therapy
(Appointed by Dean of CCAM)

Student representative of Nursing
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Student representative of Nutrition and Dietetics
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Student representative of Physician Assistant
Program
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Student representative of Social Work
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Student representative of Speech-Language
Pathology
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

http://cwis.marywood.edu/committees/M06-07_UnivStanCom...

TBA 2006-07
Jennifer Leik '07 2006-07
Elizabeth Richmond '07 2006-07
Cheryl Bessoir '07 2006-07
Katie Adam '08 2006-07
Nina DePalma '09 2006-07

y = eligible for reappointment at end of this term
n = eligible for reappointment after one year hiatus
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Dolores M. Filicko, IHM
Secretary of the University
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