

Wellness and Health Promotion Committee

Introduction

University Standing Committees

Members 2006 - 2007

(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

ommittees			
	Director of Student Health Services	Ms. Carmel Williams (Chair)	Ex officio
Policy	Coordinator of Disability Services	Mr. Christopher T. Moy	Ex officio
<u>Descriptions</u>	Director of Counseling and Student Development Center	Dr. Jacklyn R. Leitzel	Ex officio
<u>Alphabetical</u> <u>List</u>	Director of Athletics and Recreation	Dr. Mary Jo Gunning	Ex officio
Reporting List	Director of Housing and Residence LIfe	Ms. Andrea Kay DiMattia	Ex officio
	Director of Human Performance Lab	Dr. Kenneth W. Rundell	Ex officio
<u>Members</u>	Chief of Safety and Security	Mr. Joseph Ross	Ex officio
Annual Reports	Faculty representative of Art Therapy (Appointed by Dean of CCAM)	TBA	2006-08 y
	Faculty representative of Health and Physical Education (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Ms. Shelby Yeager	2004-06 2006-08 y
	Faculty representative of Music Therapy (Appointed by Dean of CCAM)	TBA	2006-08 y
	Faculty representative of Nursing and Public Administration (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Dr. Sue Perdew	2005-07 у
	Faculty representative of Nutrition and Dietetics (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Dr. Marianne E. Borja	1992-94 1994-96 1996-98 1998-00 2002-02 2002-04 2004-06 2006-08 y
	Faculty representative of Physician Assistant Program (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Dr. Karen E. Arscott (when absent, delegated to Ms. Lori E. Swanchak)	2004-06 2006-08 y
	Faculty representative of Social Work (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Dr. Doris Chechotka- McQuade	2005-07 y
	Faculty representative of Speech-Language Pathology (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Vijay Ramachandra	2006-08 y
	Student representative of Art Therapy (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	TBA	2006-07
	Student representative of Health and Physical Education	TBA	2006-07

1 of 2 9/10/10 3:39 PM

Student representative of Music Therapy (Appointed by Dean of CCAM)	TBA	2006-07
Student representative of Nursing (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Jennifer Leik '07	2006-07
Student representative of Nutrition and Dietetics (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Elizabeth Richmond '07	2006-07
Student representative of Physician Assistant Program (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Cheryl Bessoir '07	2006-07
Student representative of Social Work (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Katie Adam '08	2006-07
Student representative of Speech-Language Pathology (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Nina DePalma '09	2006-07

y = eligible for reappointment at end of this term n = eligible for reappointment after one year hiatus

MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY STANDING COMMITTEES Go to top of this page - Alphabetical List - Reporting List

Dolores M. Filicko, IHM Secretary of the University



| Academics | Admissions | Library | Student Services | Athletics & Recreation | News & Events | About Marywood |

l Prospective Students | Current Students | Alumni & Friends | Faculty, Staff, Administration | Media |

| Campus Services | Contact Information | E-Mail | Request Information | Index

l <u>Campus Map/Tour</u> l <u>Marywood Cam</u> l <u>Positions Available</u> l <u>Webmaster's Corner</u> l

Apply Today! <u>Undergraduate</u> -- <u>Master's</u> -- <u>Ph.D.</u> -- <u>Psy.D.</u>



Marywood's Home Page

Last update September 19, 2006 Copyright © 2006 by Marywood University. All rights reserved.